All Valley Power League - 2012-2013

e www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 04/06/2013.

Rank Team

1 THE VILLE

2 EROstats.com

3 BACK IN ACTION

4 BIG IRON

5 WATCH OUT WORLD

6 NOT AT THE TABLE CARLOS

7 TEAM SULZER

8 GURLS ONLY

9 MOE BOOBIES & BUSH

10  BEE-SQUAD

11 JAYBIRDS

12 POCKET ROCKETS

13 TROPHY HUNTERS

14  FREE BEER

15 LONG SHOTS

16 BAR@WATTS COOKING

17 Q-SHOTS

18 BOYZ NITE OUT

19 VFW #1
20 HIAWATHA #2
21 QUARTER BEER
22 WHAT A TEAM
23 HIAWATHA #1
24  BALLS DEEP
25 THAT OTHER TEAM
26 MICKEY'S GUNNERS
27 SLIPPERY WHEN WET
28 RACK-N-ROLL

Total Points Leaders
Rank Player Points

1 Legried, Troy 1168
2 Peck, Jeremy 1140
3 Dudas, Aaron 1105
4 Legried, Shawn 994

Rounds Rounds Points Points Games Games
Won Lost For  Against Won Lost
140.5 15.5 5612 3533 477 173
92.0 22.0 3844 2578 325 150

8.0 16.0 596 723 41 59
7.0 17.0 658 752 44 56
4.0 8.0 317 345 23 27
3.5 8.5 239 434 15 35
2.5 9.5 274 417 15 35
2.0 4.0 136 206 6 19
2.0 10.0 290 392 17 33
2.0 10.0 274 431 15 35
1.0 5.0 161 215 7 18
1.0 5.0 144 223 6 19
1.0 5.0 112 222 6 19
1.0 11.0 278 426 14 36
1.0 11.0 272 426 14 36
1.0 11.0 246 440 12 38
0.5 5.5 132 211 7 18
0.0 6.0 141 205 7 18
0.0 6.0 137 214 7 18
0.0 6.0 115 234 3 22
0.0 6.0 112 227 5 20
0.0 6.0 108 242 2 23
0.0 6.0 107 238 3 22
0.0 12.0 294 440 14 36
0.0 12.0 265 447 12 38
0.0 12.0 242 466 7 43
0.0 12.0 236 438 10 40
0.0 12.0 225 442 11 39
MYVP Leaders
Rank Player MVP
1 Legried, Troy 571
2 Dudas, Aaron 468
3 Peck, Jeremy 448
4 Sheedy, Dustin 320
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5  Sheedy, Dustin 803 5  Legried, Shawn
ERO Leaders
Rank Player EROs
1  Bell, Derek 22
2 Legried, Troy 18
3 Dudas, Aaron 16
3 Sheedy, Dustin 16
5  Balenger, Daxs 15
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Individual Statistics

Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1722 Ryan Lidholm BACK IN ACTION 6.7 6 9 83 5.5 -40 0 2
1720 Derek McMaster O IRUSCILON 7.4 9 11 123 6.2 -10 3 4
1719 John Meyer BACKIN ACTION 6.7 8 12 108 5.4 -34 3 4
1724 Jamie Pluta BACIKIN ACITION 7.4 0 5 22 4.4 -28 0 0
1379 Tim Tonjum BACK IN ACTION 7.3 9 11 133 6.7 -1 3 3
1453 Tony Zierman BACIE I ACTNON 7.5 9 11 127 6.4 -14 2 2
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1335 Austin Pa BALLS DEEP 6.2 3 7 43 43 -45 0 3
1336 Austin Pb IR 5.8 2 8 56 5.6 -37 0 4
1337 Austin Pc BALLS DEEP 53 2 8 59 59 -33 0 3
1338 Austin Pd [SAVLILES IDIEEIP 54 4 6 73 7.3 -8 1 3
1339 Austin Pe BALLS DEEP 53 3 7 63 6.3 -23 0 3
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1335 Austin Pa |ESINELANED (CI0. 0L AN 6.2 2 8 51 5.1 -38 0 3
1336 Austin Pb BAR@WATTS COOKING 5.8 3 7 51 5.1 -33 1 4
1337 Austin Pc IEVIRERIAINED (0O 53 2 8 48 4.8 -45 0 3
1338 Austin Pd BAR@WATTS COOKING 54 3 7 46 4.6 -39 0 3
1339 Austin Pe AR OO 53 2 8 50 5.0 -39 0 3
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1335 Austin Pa BEE-SQUAD 6.2 3 7 59 59 -31 0 3
1336 Austin Pb e 5.8 3 7 57 5.7 -22 0 4
1337 Austin Pc BEE-SQUAD 53 4 6 65 6.5 -18 0 3
1338 Austin Pd [BEHIQUAD 54 2 8 37 3.7 -54 0 3
1339 Austin Pe BEE-SQUAD 53 3 7 56 5.6 -32 0 3
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1726 Ron Carr e 7.0 5 10 91 6.1 -28 0 3
1729 Scott Goergen BIG IRON 8.3 8 7 114 7.6 16 2 4
1728 Craig Gunderson (G IO 7.5 7 8 97 6.5 -13 0 3
1727 Steve Kinney BIG IRON 8.2 7 8 109 7.3 12 1 4
1725 John Morrison LG IO 6.6 5 10 89 5.9 -41 0 2
1335 Austin Pa BIG [RON 6.2 4 1 42 8.4 8 0 3
1336 Austin Pb e 5.8 3 2 36 7.2 -1 0 4
1337 Austin Pc BIG IRON 53 1 4 23 4.6 -23 0 3
1338 Austin Pd (G IO 54 2 3 31 6.2 -10 0 3
1339 Austin Pe BIG IRON 53 2 3 26 5.2 -14 0 3
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1335 Austin Pa LSOWZ NIE QT 6.2 2 3 28 5.6 -11 0 3
1336 Austin Pb BOYZ NITE OUT 5.8 1 4 27 54 -20 0 4
1337 Austin Pc HIOMZAINILY HO00Y 53 0 5 23 4.6 -27 0 3
1338 Austin Pd BOYZ NITE OUT 5.4 1 4 27 54 -17 0 3
1339 Austin Pe [SOWZ NIE G 53 3 2 36 7.2 11 0 3
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1330 Daxs Balenger EROstats.com 8.7 64 31 744 7.8 215 15 7
1333 Derek Bell AN 9.6 64 31 759 8.0 269 22 8
1331 Reeves Koster EROstats.com 8.4 63 32 758 8.0 206 10 5
1334 Nick Nelson R ascen 9.0 64 31 780 8.2 256 14 10
1329 Dustin Sheedy EROstats.com 9.2 70 25 803 8.5 320 16 8
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1335 Austin Pa LFIENE AR 6.2 2 8 54 54 -33 1 3
1336 Austin Pb FREE BEER 5.8 4 6 59 59 -14 2 4
1337 Austin Pc A DI 53 3 7 58 5.8 -30 0 3
1338 Austin Pd FREE BEER 5.4 1 9 43 43 -50 0 3
1339 Austin Pe [PIEIE 1A 53 4 6 64 6.4 -21 0 3
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1681 Shooters Five GURLS ONLY 5.1 2 3 24 4.8 -7 2 5
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1680 Shooters Four
1677 Shooters One
1679 Shooters Three
1678 Shooters Two
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1708 Seth Berg

1705 John Dulitz
1707 Jimmy Krulish
1706 Josh March
1392 Michael Peck
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1681 Shooters Five
1680 Shooters Four
1677 Shooters One
1679 Shooters Three
1678 Shooters Two
Player

1681 Shooters Five
1680 Shooters Four
1677 Shooters One
1679 Shooters Three
1678 Shooters Two
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

GURLS ONLY

GURLS ONLY

GURLS ONLY

GURLS ONLY

Team

HIAWATHA #1
HIAWATHA #1
HIAWATHA #1
HIAWATHA #1
HIAWATHA #1
Team

HIAWATHA #2
HIAWATHA #2
HIAWATHA #2
HIAWATHA #2
HIAWATHA #2
Team

JAYBIRDS

JAYBIRDS

JAYBIRDS

JAYBIRDS

JAYBIRDS

Team

LONG SHOTS

LONG SHOTS

LONG SHOTS

LONG SHOTS

LONG SHOTS

Team

MICKEY'S GUNNERS
MICKEY'S GUNNERS
MICKEY'S GUNNERS
MICKEY'S GUNNERS
MICKEY'S GUNNERS
Team

MOE BOOBIES & BUSH
MOE BOOBIES & BUSH
MOE BOOBIES & BUSH
MOE BOOBIES & BUSH
MOE BOOBIES & BUSH
Team

NOT AT THE TABLE CAR
NOT AT THE TABLE CAR
NOT AT THE TABLE CAR
NOT AT THE TABLE CAR
NOT AT THE TABLE CAR
Team

POCKET ROCKETS
POCKET ROCKETS
POCKET ROCKETS
POCKET ROCKETS
POCKET ROCKETS
Team

Q-SHOTS

Q-SHOTS

Q-SHOTS

Q-SHOTS
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18
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13
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20
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16
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48
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36
41
69
Pts
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Pts
33
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13
34
30
Pts
34
21
27
20

4.6
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5.6
7.0
Avg
3.6
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4.0
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32
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Avg
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-17

MVP
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-18
-13

MVP

-1
-13

-27
-13
MVP
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1339 Austin Pe
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1533 Wendy Ady
1681 Shooters Five
1534 Toni Johnson
1532 Rose Johnson
1536 Molly Nistler
1677 Shooters One
Player

1681 Shooters Five
1680 Shooters Four
1677 Shooters One
1679 Shooters Three
1678 Shooters Two
Player

1681 Shooters Five
1680 Shooters Four
1677 Shooters One
1679 Shooters Three
1678 Shooters Two
Player

1681 Shooters Five
1680 Shooters Four
1677 Shooters One
1679 Shooters Three
1678 Shooters Two
Player

1325 Aaron Dudas

1710 Daryl Gullickson

1682 Jason Legried
1323 Troy Legried
1324 Shawn Legried
1326 Jeremy Peck
1328 Larry Peck
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1335 Austin Pa

1336 Austin Pb

1337 Austin Pc

1338 Austin Pd

1339 Austin Pe
Player

1681 Shooters Five
1680 Shooters Four
1677 Shooters One
1679 Shooters Three

Q-SHOTS
Team

QUARTER BEER
QUARTER BEER
QUARTER BEER
QUARTER BEER
QUARTER BEER
Team
RACK-N-ROLL
RACK-N-ROLL
RACK-N-ROLL
RACK-N-ROLL
RACK-N-ROLL
RACK-N-ROLL
Team

SLIPPERY WHEN WET
SLIPPERY WHEN WET
SLIPPERY WHEN WET
SLIPPERY WHEN WET
SLIPPERY WHEN WET
Team

TEAM SULZER

TEAM SULZER

TEAM SULZER

TEAM SULZER

TEAM SULZER
Team

THAT OTHER TEAM
THAT OTHER TEAM
THAT OTHER TEAM
THAT OTHER TEAM
THAT OTHER TEAM
Team

THE VILLE

THE VILLE

THE VILLE

THE VILLE

THE VILLE

THE VILLE

THE VILLE

Team

TROPHY HUNTERS
TROPHY HUNTERS
TROPHY HUNTERS
TROPHY HUNTERS
TROPHY HUNTERS
Team

VEW #1

VFW #1

VFW #1

VFW #1

VFW #1

Team

WATCH OUT WORLD
WATCH OUT WORLD
WATCH OUT WORLD
WATCH OUT WORLD
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35
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1168
994
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Pts
24
15
32
22
19
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12
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36
23
Pts
30
85
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Avg
5.8
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24
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-15
MVP
-40
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-39
-28
MVP
-59
-28
-53
-63

MVP
-29
-50

-56
-6
MVP
-42
-30
-62
-6
-42
MVP
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38
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-26
-6
-25
-31
MVP
-18
-38

-3
-27
MVP
-7
-34
13
-18

ERO

ERO

ERO

E

(0]

ERO

HoococoocooR"RoocooocoRN —~co—~oRooocoocooR”Woooo o

E

SO O OO

ERO

SO = O O

3
Streak

Streak
13
3
7
12
11
21
9
Streak



1678 Shooters Two A CIRLAL S 6.2 6 4 77 7.7 18 1 4
Player Team Hcap w L Pts Avg MVP ERO Streak
1335 Austin Pa WHAT A TEAM 6.2 0 5 16 3.2 -34 0 3
1336 Austin Pb ki 5.8 2 3 37 7.4 -5 0 4
1337 Austin Pc WHAT A TEAM 53 0 5 17 3.4 -33 0 3
1338 Austin Pd VIAELAAIr ) THEANA] 5.4 0 5 23 4.6 -27 0 3
1339 Austin Pe WHAT A TEAM 53 0 5 15 3.0 -35 0 3
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